TELOK ry

Tulot

Menot

Talousarvio 2023-2024

Jasenmaksut
Komponenttimyynti
Haalarimerkkimyynti

Avustukset

Jo saadut avustukset (13.9.2019)
Lahjoitukset

Telok 40v

Excursiotulot

Laitoksen avustus

Pankkikulut
Komponentit
Toimistotarvikekulut
Tyokalut ja tarvikkeet
Kokouskulut
Tapahtumakulut
Excursiokulut

Telok 40v

Kurssikulut
Haalarimerkkiostot
Bommarin varaston talkoot

Yhteensa menot

Yli-/alijaama

2023-2024

300,00 €
50,00 €
30,00 €

500,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
50,00€
0,00€
930,00€

115,00 €
100,00 €
10,00 €
500,00 €
50,00 €
150,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

- €
975,00 €

-45,00€

2022-2023

300,00 €
30,00 €
20,00 €

500,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
50,00€
500,00€

1 400,00€

90,00 €
100,00 €
10,00 €
500,00 €
50,00 €
150,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
250,00 €
50,00 €
1 250,00 €

150,00€

2021-2022

500,00 €
30,00 €
10,00 €

500,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00€

1 040,00€

90,00 €
150,00 €
30,00 €
1200,00 €
100,00 €
150,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

1 820,00 €

-780,00€

2020-2021

500,00 €
30,00 €
10,00 €

1200,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

500,00 €

0,00 €

2 240,00 €

0,00 €
150,00 €
30,00 €

1 500,00 €
100,00 €
150,00 €
50,00 €
600,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

2 630,00 €

-390,00 €

2019-2020

600,00 €
30,00 €
10,00 €

250,00 €

494,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

1 384,00 €

0,00 €
150,00 €
30,00 €
800,00 €
100,00 €
150,00 €
104,00 €
0,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

1 384,00 €

0,00 €

2018-2019

450,00 €
50,00 €
10,00 €

250,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

750,00 €

70,00 €
150,00 €
30,00 €
500,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
750,00 €

0,00 €



